
City of Fort Lauderdale

Legislation Text

https://fortlauderdale.legistar.
com/Calendar.aspx

www.fortlauderdale.gov/fltv
www.youtube.

com/cityoffortlauderdale
Cable Television - Comcast
Channel 78 and  AT&T U-

verse Channel 99

Resolution Approving an Interlocal Agreement between the City of Fort Lauderdale and the Fort
Lauderdale Downtown Development Authority for Reimagining Huizenga Plaza - $714,285.71 in
Fiscal Year 2023 ($5,800,000, eight-year total) - (Commission District 4)

File #: 23-0046, Version: 1

City of Fort Lauderdale Printed on 2/23/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

